28-29 Ekim 2023 9-10 Yas Ankara UGP Cumhuriyet Bayrami Misabakasi
ANKARA, 28. - 29.10.2023

Yaris 22 Erkekler, 100m Serbest 10 yas
28.10.2023 Start listesi
YB
Serilof 12
1 Cagan Ege ICKE 13 Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulibi 1:21.15
2 Efe KOC 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:16.20
3 Kerem Burak GURBUZ 13 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibii 1:13.67
4 Tahir Omer AKAR 13 V.AM.O.S 1:10.57
5 Mustafa Mert KIRAC 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:12.17
6 Ahmet Tuna ATCI 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 1:15.39
7 Efe AGABABAOGLU 13 V.AM.O.S 1:19.92
8 Efe GOKCE 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 1:21.33
Seri2 of 12
1 Can Deniz COSKUN 13 Odti Spor Kulubi 1:25.57
2 Cagan ALPTEKIN 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:24.44
3 Ozan GUNSAY 13 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kulubi 1:23.35
4 Noyan OZALP 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:21.89
5 Deniz Cinar ALTIPARMAK 13 Orka Spor Kulubi 1:22.94
6 Baris CETINKAYA 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:23.96
7 Ali Eren CEYLAN 13  Bestepe Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:24.89
8 Gorkem CETIN 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:25.84
Seri3 of 12
1 Pamir AKCIN 13 Aykon Spor Kultibi 1:31.05
2 Alp TANRIVERDI 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 1:28.74
3 Mehmet Ege KIZILTAS 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:28.39
4 Mehmet Kiirsat EROGLU 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibti 1:26.50
5 Utku Kayra PEKCAN 13 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuluibi 1:26.59
6 Muhammed Emir GANI 13 Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kullibi 1:28.58
7 Ahmet OZTURK 13 Atlas Yiizme Spor Kuliibii 1:29.89
8 Muazzam Ege ADIGUZEL 13  Altin Nefes Spor Kullbu 1:31.06
Seri4 of 12
1 Dojukan KARADENIZ 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi 1:33.03
2 Ata ZORLUOGLU 13 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuluibi 1:32.75
3 Osman Arda OZDAMAR 13 V.AM.O.S 1:31.65
4 Sarp YALCIN 13 Ankara Kurt Ylzme Spor Kuliibu 1:31.14
5 Emir TAYLAN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:31.40
6 Ates Cinar FIRAT 13 Aren Atletics Spor Kullbt 1:32.06
7 Eymen Kuzey TEZCAN 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:32.78
8 Doruk ARAZ 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubi 1:34.62
Seri50f 12
1 Alihan YURTSEVEN 13  Atlas Yuzme Spor Kultibi 1:37.12
2 Hasan Emir CELIKDEMIR 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibii 1:36.57
3 Yusuf UNSAL 13  Baskent Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:36.40
4 Selim Cinar COSKUN 13  Aren Atletics Spor Kulbii 1:34.67
5 Batuhan BALAK 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibi 1:35.78
6 Sinan SEYFI 13  Ankara Ihtisas Genglik Ve Spor Kullibii Dernegi 1:36.44
7 Eymen OFLAZOGLU 13 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuluibi 1:36.61
8 Cinar ERSOY 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:37.34
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Seri 6 of 12

Egemen SOKELEN
Denizhan Doruk OZHAN
Mevlut Boran ALAKIR
Deniz Eymen ELCI
Deniz KAYMAK

Mert ALTURK

Can PEKER

Egemen GOKKAYA

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 12

1 Poyraz SAGIRKAYA

2 Hamza Said TEMUR

3 Yigit TURKER

4 Hasan Gokalp TUNC

5 Kayra Omer YORULMAZ
6 Ibrahim Emre DUZGUN

7 Yigit BENCE

8 Toprak UZUNYOL

Seri 8 of 12

1 Asim COMERT

2 Mehmet Kagan YILDIRIM
3 Bulut Fikret ERSOY

4 Ulas AYDIN

5 Yigit TEMizZ

6 Yunus Aras BULUT

7 Kemal Salih GONULLU

8 Yusuf Talha SAHINOZ

Seri 9 of 12

1 Muhammed Talha UZUNOGLU
2 Huseyin Yaman ASLAN

3 Seddar AKSOY

4 Mustafa Emir COBAN

5 Kaan TUTAR

6 Alaz ALTUN

7 Muhammed Enes DEMIRKAYIK
8 Yagiz Tung¢ CAKMAK

Seri 10 of 12

1 Mehmet Alp UYAR

2 Sezai Demir DEMIRALAY
3 Serkan Alp ISITEMiZ

4 Cinar ERDINC

5 Uras ISLEYICI

6 Ali Tuna AYDOS

7 Kerim SARI

8 Ahmet Kerem KAYA
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Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi

Ankara Ihtisas Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulibu
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Mars Spor Kulibt

Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulibu
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
V.AM.O.S

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Hacettepeliler

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kullibi

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibu
Orka Spor Kulibt

Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi

Anka Yiizme Spor Kullibu

Ankara Ihtisas Genclik Ve Spor Kullibt Dernegi

Ankara Gsm Spor Kullibi

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kuliibii

Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kuliibl
Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi
Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kultibl
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

1:42.49
1:41.33
1:40.29
1:37.42
1:38.42
1:40.48
1:42.13
1:43.50

1:48.24
1:47.89
1:44.86
1:44.26
1:44.73
1:46.97
1:47.98
1:48.68

1:55.43
1:54.50
1:52.41
1:50.29
1:51.45
1:53.10
1:54.95
1:57.06

2:25.04
2:03.75
1:58.75
1:59.37
2:08.19
2:26.84

=

58555555
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Yaris 22, Erkekler, 100m Serbest

Seri 11 of 12
1 Alp KULAKSIZ 13 Emba Spor Kullbi NT
2 Veli Kayra GODEK 13 Orka Spor Kulubi NT
3 Deniz Ali SENTURK 13  Gokkusagi Yizme Spor Kulubii NT
4 Tekin SAHIN 13 Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibii NT
5 Toprak KILIC 13  Baskent Yizme Spor Kulubi NT
6 Mustafa Riizgar CENGIz 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibi NT
7 Ege SIMSEK 13 Orka Spor Kulubt NT
8 Batuhan TETIK 13 Kegcioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT

Seri 12 of 12
2 Yigit YORULMAZ 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibi NT
3 Doruk CETIN 13  Gordion Spor Kullibi NT
4 Metehan DALYAN 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliib NT
5 Mehmet Tugra KARABUDAK 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultbii NT
6 Yasin COLAK 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibix NT
7 Musab Kazim KALELI 13 Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibii NT
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